 T9
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4144539     VDS201A02400 4140431     VDS401A02400 2,400 .0945 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144540     VDS201A02439 4140432     VDS401A02439 2,439 .0960 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144541     VDS201A02489 4140433     VDS401A02489 2,489 .0980 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144542     VDS201A02500 4140434     VDS401A02500 2,500 .0984 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144543     VDS201A02578 4140435     VDS401A02578 2,578 .1015 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144544     VDS201A02600 4140436     VDS401A02600 2,600 .1024 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144545     VDS201A02642 4140437     VDS401A02642 2,642 .1040 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144546     VDS201A02700 4140438     VDS401A02700 2,700 .1063 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144547     VDS201A02705 4140439     VDS401A02705 2,705 .1065 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144548     VDS201A02779 4140440     VDS401A02779 2,779 .1094 12 17 0,4 58 28 4
4144549     VDS201A02800 4140441     VDS401A02800 2,800 .1102 12 17 0,5 58 28 4
4144550     VDS201A02820 4140442     VDS401A02820 2,820 .1110 12 17 0,5 58 28 4
4144551     VDS201A02870 4140443     VDS401A02870 2,870 .1130 12 17 0,5 58 28 4
4144552     VDS201A02900 4140444     VDS401A02900 2,900 .1142 12 17 0,5 58 28 4
4144553     VDS201A02947 4140445     VDS401A02947 2,947 .1160 12 17 0,5 58 28 4
4143907     VDS201A03000 4140299     VDS401A03000 3,000 .1181 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143908     VDS201A03048 4140300     VDS401A03048 3,048 .1200 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143909     VDS201A03100 4140301     VDS401A03100 3,100 .1220 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143910     VDS201A03175 4140302     VDS401A03175 3,175 .1250 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143911     VDS201A03200 4140303     VDS401A03200 3,200 .1260 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143912     VDS201A03264 4140304     VDS401A03264 3,264 .1285 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143913     VDS201A03300 4140305     VDS401A03300 3,300 .1299 14 20 0,5 62 36 6
4143914     VDS201A03400 4140306     VDS401A03400 3,400 .1339 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143915     VDS201A03455 4140307     VDS401A03455 3,455 .1360 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143916     VDS201A03500 4140308     VDS401A03500 3,500 .1378 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143917     VDS201A03571 4140309     VDS401A03571 3,571 .1406 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143918     VDS201A03600 4140310     VDS401A03600 3,600 .1417 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143919     VDS201A03658 4140311     VDS401A03658 3,658 .1440 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143920     VDS201A03700 4140312     VDS401A03700 3,700 .1457 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143921     VDS201A03734 4140313     VDS401A03734 3,734 .1470 14 20 0,6 62 36 6
4143922     VDS201A03800 4140314     VDS401A03800 3,800 .1496 17 24 0,6 66 36 6
4143923     VDS201A03900 4140315     VDS401A03900 3,900 .1535 17 24 0,6 66 36 6
4143924     VDS201A03970 4140316     VDS401A03970 3,970 .1563 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143925     VDS201A04000 4140317     VDS401A04000 4,000 .1575 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143926     VDS201A04039 4140318     VDS401A04039 4,039 .1590 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143927     VDS201A04090 4140319     VDS401A04090 4,090 .1610 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143928     VDS201A04100 4140320     VDS401A04100 4,100 .1614 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143929     VDS201A04200 4140321     VDS401A04200 4,200 .1654 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143930     VDS201A04217 4140322     VDS401A04217 4,217 .1660 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143931     VDS201A04300 4140323     VDS401A04300 4,300 .1693 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
(continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
� irst choice
� alternate choice
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru